nt Numerology Value
George Washington
John Adams
Thomas Jefferson
James Madison
James Monroe
John Quincy Adams
Andrew Jackson
Martin Van Buren
William H. Harrison
John Tyler
James K. Polk
Zachary Taylor
Millard Fillmore
Franklin Pierce
James Buchanan
Abraham Lincoln
Andrew Johnson
Ulysses S. Grant
Rutherford B. Hayes
James A. Garfield
Chester A. Arthur
Grover Cleveland
Benjamin Harrison
William McKinley
Theodore Roosevelt
William H. Taft
Woodrow Wilson
Warren G. Harding
Calvin Coolidge
Herbert Hoover
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Harry S. Truman

418
224
322
214
189
211
166
207
198
150
177
152
216
193
201
666
213
322
211
233
198
230
187
178
777
199
418
210
202
166
322
418

Esoteric Match
Thelemic "Great Work" Number
No significant match
Skull & Bones Secret Society
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
Solar Occult Number (Transformation?)
No significant match
Skull & Bones Secret Society
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
Sacred Occult Number (Wisdom & Control)
No significant match
Thelemic "Great Work" Number
No significant match
No significant match
No significant match
Skull & Bones Secret Society
Thelemic "Great Work" Number

Does it Fit History?
Yes (Masonic ties)
No
Yes (Elite networks)
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes (Major shift)
No
Yes (Military ties)
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes (Elite clubs)
No
Yes (Federal Reserve)
No
No
No
Yes (Masonic ties)
Yes (Atomic Bomb, CIA)



Dwight Eisenhower
John F. Kennedy
Lyndon B. Johnson
Richard Nixon
Gerald Ford
Jimmy Carter
Ronald Reagan
George H.W. Bush
Bill Clinton

George W. Bush
Barack Obama
Donald Trump
Joseph Biden

322
777
204
166
213
208
322
322
211
322
77

93
211

Skull & Bones Secret Society
Sacred Occult Number

No significant match

No significant match

No significant match

No significant match

Skull & Bones Secret Society
Skull & Bones Secret Society
No significant match

Skull & Bones Secret Society
Sacred Occult Number
Thelema (Will & Love, Crowley)
No significant match

Yes (Military-Intel)

Yes (Assassination, Power Struggle)
No

No

No

No

Yes (CIA, Military)

Yes (Known Member)

No

Yes (Known Member)

Yes (Globalist Power Structures)
Questionable

No



